
EDUCATION PLANNER CONTACT LIST

Covered counties Name Email Phone Supervisor

Berrien/Cass/St. Joseph/Van Buren Amanda Heitman heitmana@michigan.gov 269-303-3802                                           Susan Pennock

Calhoun/Kalamazoo/Branch/ Hillsdale Shea-Lin Shobowale-Benson ShobowaleBensonS@michigan.gov 269-873-7747 Jamie Emery

Dickinson/Delta/Menominee Adoree Killips killipsa1@michigan.gov 906-241-7684 Polly Luoma

Genesee Alma Sykes SykesA2@michigan.gov 810-760-2244 Tamala Ware

Gogebic/Ontonogon/Iron/Keweenaw/Houghton/Baraga Gwenn Stengard StengardG@michigan.gov 906-663-6200 Robert Ross

Grand Traverse/Leelanau/Kalkaska/Antrim/Benzie Susan Greenfelder GreenfelderS@michigan.gov 231-342-5310                            Lisa Garcia

Ingham/Clinton/Eaton Jessica Hayden HaydenJ@michigan.gov 989-295-0510                               Tammy Watson

Isabella/Midland/Saginaw/Bay/ Arenac Sandra Wood WoodS2@michigan.gov 989-225-2323 Andrea Castanier

Jackson/Lenawee/Monroe/Livingston/Shiawassee Mary Gillespie GillespieM3@michigan.gov 517-960-1900                                                                              Sharmeka March

Luce/Chippewa/Mackinaw Ryan Edwards EdwardsR2@michigan.gov 906-635-4100 Diana Vert

Macomb Sarah Charow CharowS@michigan.gov 586-770-8630                                  Sheila Graves-Snyder

Marquette/Alger/Schoolcraft Jim Gray GrayJ13@michigan.gov 906-228-9691 Steven Hull

Muskegon/Ottawa/Allegan Kristie Marsh MarshK1@michigan.gov 231-327-6801                               Leslie Slater

Oakland Robert Logan LoganR@michigan.gov 248-221-8001 Eliza Kindall

Wayne - North Central Ivy Tolin TolinI1@michigan.gov 313-319-4245 Rebecca Manier

Wayne - North Central Azlan Williford WillifordA@michigan.gov 313-520-4311 Rebecca Manier

Wayne - South Central Kamau Bashiri BashiriK@michigan.gov 313-378-5263                                                                                                                                  Sherry Howard

Wayne - Western Wayne LaVern Robinson RobinsonL2@michigan.gov 313-931-6394                                     Holly Rann
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